
Kitchen Breakfast Dining

Lounge

Garage

WC
c

Hall

Option
Conservatory

Address Land Adj Methodist Church Moresby
Parks, Whitehaven, Cumbria, CA28 8XG

Project

Ref

Scale

Client

MJL-DS-004

1/50

Mr Michael Jordan

Date

Proposed 5No Dwelling & Infrastructure
Proposed Type A Ground Floor - LH

-

3rd July 2021

Rev -

A3 Paper size

86
53

2931

98
19

4597

11
66

49
63

2478

4213

29
90

1580 2675

80
73

2640

75312001123158510651200602

36
32

63
0

55
57

66513421258930402

950
763

10
76

328 2275 328

Total Ground Floor - 58.2m²
Garage - 11.9m²
Hall - 3.1m²
Lounge / Dinning - 23.3m²
Kitchen / Breakfast - 12.4m²
WC / Lobby - 2.6m²
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